
Wifi:

Store Hours
Monday-Saturday
8am to 6pm
Sunday
8am to 4pm

Café Hours
Monday-Sunday
8am to 3pm

5

*Please Have A Spotter Available When Pulling Your Unit Into Your Site* 
Property Owner & Staff Are Not Responsible For Any Loss Or Accidents.

Please Review Etiquette Sheet For Rules Of The Campground
Thank You

50/30/20 Full Service

50/30/20 Full Service 
+ Creekside

50/30/20 Amp + Water 
+ Creekside

SMALL SPOT - 35ft or less

Cabin 3+4

Campfire Area

C
a
b
in

 1
+
2

C
a
m

p
fi
re

 A
re

a

Suite
Campfire Area

30ft

30ft

20ft

50ft

50ft

35ft

45ft

45ft

40ft

60ft
60ft

60ft
60ft 60ft

45ft
60ft

40ft

*-Hookup

*
*
*

*

*

**
*

*

*
* *

* * * * * *

SORRY
NO REFUNDS
FOR EARLY
CHECK-OUT

Laundromat located in

Shower House
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STORE & CAMPGROUND

Mt MeadowMt Meado
STORE & CAMPGROUND

Mt Mt Meadow
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25 & 24 Hookups Are

 On Creekside

50 Amp + Water 
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